Seuran tulokset
SAUL SM-puolimaraton 2024 Lahti 13.4.2024

Sija osallistujia Pisteet Nimi

1
1
1
3
3
3
4

8
8

3

16
9

6
8

13 16
14 20

7 Seppo Kykkanen
Jaana Saarela

Seppo Kykkanen, Jorma Ojen,
Jaakko Rouhiainen

Mika Rantanen
Jorma Ojen

Mika Rantanen, Ismo Raitanen,
Hannu Virtanen

Jaakko Rouhiainen
Hannu Virtanen
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puolimaraton 1:25:36
puolimaraton 1:39:10

joukkue 5:02:59

puolimaraton 1:25:10
puolimaraton 1:41:21

joukkue 4:32:48

puolimaraton 1:56:02
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puolimaraton 1:31:31



